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X+100/0mm
1704 5mm
154 1mm
chart

Ttem. No Length Color

255411 L. Om Turquoise
255412 2. 0m Turquoise
255413 3. 0m Turquoise
255415 5. Om Turquoise
255416 10. Om Turquoise
255418 20. Om Turquoise

Note:

MATERIAL LIST:

Ring (A . B)

Fiber optic cable 3.0 50/125um OM3 Duplex Turquoise LSZH|L+100

Transparent Heat shrink tubing

LC White 3.0 Boot

LC beige Clip

LC 3.0 MM Beige Connector

LC/UPC MM Ferrule ®126-128um

LC White Dust cap

5|0|0|6|6|0|6|9|&

Part Name

REMARK

ROHS Compliant
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Type Multi-Mode
Insertion Loss <=0. 3dB
Return Loss NA
Test Wavelength 850nm
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